CORd/ AND AND ESC CORD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	City of Coral Gables						405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com
File #:	22-4	1440 V	ersion: 1		Name:		
Туре:		sentation/Proto ument	ocol	:	Status:	Noted and Filed	
File created:	7/20)/2022			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	7/25	5/2022		I	Final action:	7/25/2022	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	:	
Title:	Presentation of a Certification of Recognition to Dr. Tina Carroll-Scott, M.D (Sponsored by Commissioner Menendez)						
Sponsors:	Commissioner Menendez						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Certificate						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By			А	ction	Result
7/25/2022	1	1 City Commission				Presented and Filed	